1a
1b
1c
1d

2a
2b
2c
2d

3a
3b
3c
3d

4a
4b
4c
4d

5a
5b
5c
5d

6a
6b
6¢c
6d

7a
7b
7c
7d

8a
8b
8c
8d

9a
9b
9c
9d

10a
10b
10c

Brown, Michael

Roche, Miguel
Schube, Ralf

Herrmann, Michael
Winsche, Adrian
Mdller, Norbert
Tomesch, Monique

Gabisch, Volker
Reuter, Ingo
Brandt, Patrck
Bittner, Ralf

Keller, Antje
Eichhorn, Anne
Wener, Anja
Glaser, Martin

Kreutz, Moritz
Kallweit, Mirko
Dietzold, Matthias
Matzner, Stephan

Heinze, Carola
Schmidt, Bettina
Erdmann, Andrea
Schneider, Heike

Georgi, Annekatrin
Jecke, Kerstin
Herrmann, Sophie
Boede, Elisabeth

Bressel, Steffi
Reichelt, Nico
Kaiser, Alina

Mdinzer, Franz

Steinbrecher, Ingo
Jecke, Frank
Erdmann, Andreas
Neumann, Frank

Gartner, Colin
Jahnichen, Tobias
Voigt, Tom
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Stiefelpokal 2019

24.11.2019
Dobeln

BRSG Kyffhauser e.V.

Bowteam Nordhausen
Bautzener Schiitzenverein

SV Niederau

Bautzener Schutzenverein
Bowteam Nordhausen
Bautzener Schuitzenverein

Schutzengild Niedersteinbach
BSC Friedewald

Bogensport Leisnig
Bogenschule Dresden

SV Rehau

Débelner Bogenschiitzen 72 e.V.

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
SV Niederau

SV Rehau

SG Schonerstadt

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
SV Niederau

Ddébelner Bogenschitzen 72e.V.
SG MoGoNo Leipzig

SBV

BSC Friedewald

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
SV Carl Zeis Jena

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
Radeberger SV

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
Dresdner BS

Ddébelner Bogenschutzen 72 e.V.

Dresdner BS

Griinaer Bogensport e.V.
SV Carl Zeis Jena

SBV

SV Koweg Gorlitz

SV Hoyerswerda

Débelner Bogenschitzen 72 e.V.

Griinaer Bogensport e.V.

Herren U45 Compound

Herren U45 Compound
Herren U45 Compound

Herren Compound
Herren Compound
Herren U55 Compound
Damen Compound

Herren U55 Compound
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve
Herren Recurve

Damen U50 Recurve
Damen Recurve
Damen Recurve
U20-mannlich Recurve

Herren Recurve
Herren Blankbogen
Herren Recurve
Herren Blankbogen

Damen U50 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve
Damen U50 Recurve
Damen U40 Recurve

Damen Blankbogen
Damen U60 Recurve
Damen Blankbogen
U17-weiblich Recurve

Damen U40 Blankbogen
U17-mannlich Recurve
U17-weiblich Recurve
U17-mannlich Recurve

Herren U45 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U55 Recurve
Herren U45 Recurve

U20-mannlich Recurve
U20-méannlich Recurve
U17-mannlich Blankbogen



10d

11a
11b
11c
11d

12a
12b
12¢
12d

13a
13b
13¢c
13d

14a
14b
14c
14d

15a
15b
15¢
15d

16a
16b
16¢
16d

17a
17b
17¢c
17d

18a
18b
18¢c
18d

19a
19b
19¢
19d

20a
20b
20c
20d

Scharnweber, UIf

Baumgarte, Linus
Bendig, Simon
Schubert, Aaron
Zipfel, Robert

Schicker, Eric
Bohme, Frank
Kalsen, Michael
Kraul3, Thomas

Lang, Uwe

Egerer, Hans - Joachim
Georgi, René
Wiegand, André

Hallmann, Dirk
Vorrath, Stephan
Albers, Wilfried
Wendler, Frank

Rohloff, Karl - Felix
Micke, Max

Kehn, Johannes - Ben
Tischer, Felix

von Geisau, Max
Lehmann, Julia
Scholz, Angy Celine
Lutze, Sophia

Kohler, Annika
Kohler, Jana
Habertag, Beatric
Hoffmann, Ina

Grindling, Cindy
Oschatz, Susann
Kaiser, Kati
Hubrich, Diana

Kratochwill, Stephanie
Oschatz, Grit
Schmidt, Kristin
Kunze, Elke

Werner, Harald
Augustin, Karl - Heinz
Augustin, Steffi
Schober, Magit
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FC Erzgebirge Aue

Griinaer Bogensport e.V.
Dresdner BS
Grlinaer Bogensport e.V.
BSC Kronach

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
SG Schonerstadt

Ddébelner Bogenschiutzen 72 e.V.

FC Erzgebirge Aue

SG Schonerstadt

Ddébelner Bogenschitzen 72 e.V.

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
Dresdner BS

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
SG MoGoNo Leipzig

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.

SG MoGoNo Leipzig
SG MoGoNo Leipzig
SG MoGoNo Leipzig
Dresdner BS

Dresdner BS
Dresdner BS
Dresdner BS
Dresdner BS

Dresdner BS
Dresdner BS
Blankeneser MTV
CSV Siegmar 48

Ddébelner Bogenschiutzen 72 e.V.

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.

Ddébelner Bogenschitzen 72 e.V.

OSV Osthausen

BSV Paitzdorf

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
SG Schoénerstadt

Rathener Bogengilde

Rathener Bogengilde

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
SBV

Herren U45 Blankbogen

U17-mannlich Blankbogen
U17-mannlich Recurve
U17-mannlich Blankbogen
Herren U55 Recurve

Herren Blankbogen

Herren U55 Blankbogen
Herren U55 Blankbogen
Herren U55 Blankbogen

Herren Blankbogen
Einsteiger

Herren U45 Blankbogen
U20-mannlich Langbogen

Herren U45 Blankbogen
Herren U65 Recurve
Herren U65 Blankbogen
Herren Blankbogen

U17-mannlich Recurve
U17-mannlich Recurve
U17-mannlich Recurve
U17-mannlich Recurve

U17-mannlich Jagdbogen
U17-weiblich Jagdbogen
U17-weiblich Jagdbogen
U14-weiblich Jagdbogen

U17-weiblich Jagdbogen
Damen U50 Jagdbogen
Damen U40 Jagdbogen
Damen U40 Jagdbogen

Damen Jagdbogen
Damen Jagdbogen
Damen Jagdbogen
Damen Jagdbogen

Damen Jagdbogen
Damen Langbogen
Damen Langbogen
Damen Langbogen

Herren U65 Jagdbogen
Herren U55 Jagdbogen
Damen U60 Jagdbogen
Damen U50 Jagdbogen



21a
21b
21c
21d

22a
22b
22¢c
22d

23a
23b
23c
23d

24a
24b
24c
24d

25a
25b
25¢c
25d

26a
26b
26¢c
26d

27a
27b
27c
27d

28a
28b
28c
28d

29a
29b
29c
29d

Kratochwill, Stefan
Stachelrodt, Sindy
Rienacker, Freimut
Tschirner, Karsten

Jander, Uwe
Richter, Jens
Grindling, Falk
Hofmann, Maik

Hoffmann, Torsten
Lukat, Mario
Kraus, Goéran
Klose, Sven

Richter, Max

Scholz, Lorenz Ludwig
Zinn, Maximilian
Lideritz, Claas

Lehmann, Johanna
Jungen, Noel - Marcel
Franke, Alexander
Mehner, Max

Roespel, Noha
Zimmermann, Nele
Grindling, Celine
Gothel, Alexander

Kallweit, Nico
Wallstein, Luana
Espig, Lucien

Bodenschatz, Elisabeth

Roht, Lukas
Rienacker, Felix

Theil, Max

Kaiser, Julian

Kratochwill, Stella
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BSV Paitzdorf

SG Schoénerstadt
Rathener Bogengilde
Rathener Bogengilde

Radeberger SV
Rathener Bogengilde

Débelner Bogenschitzen 72 e.V.

CSV Siegmar 48

OSV Osthausen
Rathener Bogengilde
SBvV

CSV Siegmar 48

Rathener Bogengilde

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.

Dresdner BS
SG MoGoNo Leipzig
BSV Burgstadt

Débelner Bogenschitzen 72 e.V.

Débelner Bogenschitzen 72 e.V.

Bautzener Schiitzenverein

Débelner Bogenschitzen 72 e.V.

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.

SG Schonerstadt

BSC Chemnitz Rabenstein e.V.
Griinaer Bogensport e.V.
Grlinaer Bogensport e.V.

SG Schoénerstadt
Rathener Bogengilde

Dresdner BS

Ddébelner Bogenschutzen 72 e.V.

BSV Paitzdorf

Herren Jagdbogen
Damen Langbogen
Herren Langbogen
Herren U45 Langbogen

Herren U45 Langbogen
Herren U45 Jagdbogen
Herren Jagdbogen
Herren Jagdbogen

Herren Jagdbogen
Herren Jagdbogen
Herren Jagdbogen
Herren Jagdbogen

U17-mannlich Jagdbogen
U17-mannlich Jagdbogen
U17-mannlich Jagdbogen
U17-mannlich Jagdbogen

U17-weiblich Jagdbogen
U14-mannlich Recurve
U14-mannlich Blankbogen
U14-mannlich Recurve

U14-mannlich Recurve
U14-weiblich Recurve
U14-weiblich Recurve
U14-mannlich Jagdbogen

U14-mannlich Jagdbogen
U14-weiblich Jagdbogen
U14-weiblich Jagdbogen
U14-weiblich Blankbogen

U10-mannlich Blankbogen
U12-mannlich Jagdbogen

U12-mannlich Jagdbogen
U10-mannlich Recurve

U12-weiblich Jagdbogen



